
Date Opponent Place Team Start
Sep 2, Thu Colgan Away Varsity 7:00
Sep 10, Fri Southeast Away Varsity 7:00
Sep 17, Fri Osawatomie Home Varsity 7:00
Sep 24, Fri Frontenac Away Varsity 7:00
Oct 1, Fri Riverton Home Varsity 7:00
Oct 8, Fri Erie Home Varsity 7:00
Oct 15, Fri Parsons Away Varsity 7:00
Oct 22, Fri Independence Away Varsity 7:00
Oct 28 Thu Chanute Home Varsity 7:00
Nov 2, Tue Bi-District
Nov 6, Sat Regional
Nov 12, Fri Sectional
Nov 19, Fri Sub-State
Nov 27, Sat State

Date Opponent Place Team Start
Sep 7, Tue Colgan Home JV 6:30
Sep 13, Mon Southeast Home JV 6:30
Sep 20, Mon Open JV
Sep 27, Mon Frontenac Home JV 6:30
Oct 4, Mon Saint Paul Home JV 6:30
Oct 7, Thu LCHS Away JV 6:30
Oct 11, Mon Erie Away JV 6:30
Oct 18, Mon Parsons Home JV 5:00
Oct 25, Mon Independence Home JV 5:00

2010 Trojan Junior Varsity/Freshman

2010 Trojan Football

Oct 8 - Homecoming
Oct 28 - Senior Night


